

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Writ Appeal No.600 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	28.06.2023	<p><u>DVSS, J & DVR, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Government Pleader, for hearing, list on 05.07.2023, finally.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DVSS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DVR, J</u></p> <p>TJN/ LSP</p>	