

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.A. No.600 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	12.07.2023	<p><u>DVSS, J & DVR, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A No.1 of 2023</u></p> <p>For hearing, list on 19.07.2023, finally. No further time will be granted.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DVSS, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DVR, J</p> <p>LSP</p>	